2006 NSW State Championships - Standard Rig

Entries: 44
Races Sailed: 6
Discard : 1

Sail No
18

181706
185360
175991
184242
177729
183000
172242
180222
180054
181991
184263
185801
181696
178622
155688
168683
175295
183012
184694
177781
180199
184236
182970
185799
166833
185400
171116
135363
184262
93318
168177
180216
175984
178641
184681
175972
166822
174345
184252
176930
181906
178626
165862

Boat
MAS
B2

Mirth

Magnum

Trodgor the Burninator

GER
What Next

Big Kev
Blue Air

For Mr Sear
Wiggle

10 Spoonfuls of Spinach

Kazaaa's Cross
Priority One
Red Bull
Schmick

Manooga products
Geriatrick Jackelation

LudaChris

Another Piano

Rock Steady
Dutch Touch
Sobek
Imagine

Red Bull

Act

Design Intent
Intrepid

Screaming Blue Messiah

Evolution
Parkbench
Buttfast
Hazmat

Helm

Kevin Lim

Brett Beyer
Sean Feeney
Ashley Brunning
Joel Skelton
Nick Skulander
Tom Scully
Mark Skelton
Wolfgang Gert
Kyle Langford
Luke Carter
James Burman
Brett Morris
Edward Quartly
Rob Lowndes
Craig Hughes
Hamish Stone
Phil Lucas

Jeff Myers
Colin Cain

lan McKillop
David Page
Jack Schlachter
Aaron Heritage
Ben Lehmann
Chris Perini
Darren Hoppe
Campbell Scott
Peter Ineson
Kevin Burman
Chris Dewhurst
Joris Meyboom
“Tom Scardifield
Brett Kimmorley
Steven Bull
John Clack

Julian Van den Berg

Matt Duryea
Nick Miller
Chris Murphy
Richard Perini
Frank Walsh

Dean Buckingham

lan Hobbs
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Club
WSC
WSC
MHASC
WSC
B16SC
GSC
BRSC
B16SC
INT
B16SC
INT
HHSC
GRSC
B16SC
MHASC
GRSC
RSYS
MHASC
GRSC
MHASC
RPAYC
HHSC
GSC
ASC
MHASC
RSYS
A12SC
CcYyc
GSC
HHSC
WSC
RSYS
RSYS
RPAYC
B16SC
GSC
HHSC
ASC
GRSC
GSC
RSYS
MHASC
GSC
RPEYC

11th/12th February 2006 Gosford Sailing Club

Series
Points Place R1
7 1 1
10 2 2
18 3 3
25 4 45
26 5 4
27 6 12
35 7 7
a7 8 14
58 9 10
61 10 5
62 11 17
64 12 45
64 13 45
68 14 11
69 15 18
84 16 30
85 17 15
88 18 9
95 19 13
95 20 16
101 21 23
112 22 8
120 23 6
120 24 45
120 25 20
123 26 28
126 27 25
126 28 32
142 29 33
144 30 31
145 31 24
151 32 26
152 33 34
153 34 22
158 35 29
159 36 35
164 37 27
174 38 45
174 39 36
175 40 45
175 41 19
179 42 21
185 43 37
225 44 | 45
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